
Pos

CMC2

1

GTS4

1

2

3

GTS5

1

Super Touring 1

1

2

Super Touring 2

1

2

Super Touring 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Super Unlimited

1

2

3

4

No.

69

66

777

613

61

32

88

21

41

373

36

98F

92F

85F

87F

96F

73

23

07

38

Name

Joe Bogetich

Chris Vivolo

John Allen

Gregory Dell

Russ Timmons

Patrick Laughlin

Bob Evans

Brendon Stewart

Drew Wadolny

Travis Tidball

Cary Wilson

Michael Mitchell

Jason Bamberg

Edward Berry

Sam Davis

Duane Lewis

George Smith

Wild Schick Racing

Charley Williams

Skip Sasser

Class

CMC2

GTS4

GTS4

GTS4

GTS5

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Laps

15

17

16

14

17

17

11

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

17

17

15

11

Diff

1 Lap

3 Laps

6 Laps

49.544

37.661

1:01.285

1:03.006

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

39.494

2 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

28:16.708

29:12.191

28:35.113

28:57.619

28:47.619

29:29.858

18:53.960

27:57.841

28:47.385

28:11.181

28:48.842

29:12.466

29:14.187

28:42.601

28:43.511

29:21.068

27:51.652

28:31.146

28:33.914

19:36.006

Best Tm

1:50.640

1:41.222

1:43.956

1:44.781

1:39.435

1:41.085

1:39.249

1:41.390

1:46.507

1:43.399

1:46.444

1:47.171

1:46.860

1:51.247

1:51.416

2:00.841

1:36.281

1:36.092

1:51.130

1:44.846

Comment

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

39.494

Avg. Speed

82.081

Best Lap Tm

1:36.092

Best Spd

83.995

Best Lap by

23 - Wild Schick Racing

NASA Utah - Round 4

Sunday - Race

Thunder

Race started at 15:18:22

East Track-Nasa Round 4 2014 2.242 Miles

6/29/2014 03:15 PM


